Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2020

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

(A)
Promoter

& 7
Promoter

Group

(B) Public 327

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public
Grand

Total 334

46,33,382

20,00,000

66,33,382

Summary statement holding of specified securities

46,33,382 69.85  46,33,382 69.85  13,50,000
20,00,000 30.15  20,00,000 30.15

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
66,33,382 100.00  66,33,382  100.00  13,50,000

29.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.35

35,2

35,2


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/541445/flag/7/

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
MANJU ASHOK
KHURANA

AMIT ASHOK
KHURANA
ASHOK
MADHAVDAS
KHURANA
KHURANA
NEELAKSHI AMIT
Any Other
(specify)

Arman Amit
Trust- in the
name of trustee
ASHOK
MADHAVDAS
KHURANA
Madhav Ashok
Trust- in the
name of trustee-
ASHOK
MADHAVDAS
KHURANA
MADHAV POWER
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 541445

Shareholding Pattern

Waa Solar Ltd

Quarter Ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

4 2,54,004
1 8,342
1 2,37,190
1 8,454
1 18
3 43,79,378
1 744912
1 1,13,076
1 3521,390
7  46,33,382
7  46,33,382

2,564,004

8,342

2,37,190

8,454

18

43,79,378

7,44,912

1,13,076

35,21,390

46,33,382

46,33,382

0.00

3.83

0.13

3.58

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

66.02  13,50,000 30.83

11.23

1.70

0.00

0.00

53.09  13,50,000 38.34

69.85  13,50,000 29.14

0.00

0.00

69.85  13,50,000 29.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

35,21,390 80.41

0.00

0.00

35,21,390  100.00

35,21,390 76.00
0.00

35,21,390 76.00

2,54,004

8,342

2,37,190

8,454

18

43,79,378

7,44,912

1,13,076

35,21,390

46,33,382

46,33,382


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Waa Solar Ltd

Scrip Code : 541445 Quarter ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 276 339129 3,39,129 5.11 3,39,129 5.11 0.00 3,39,129
2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

KUBEIR KHERA 1 329600 3,29,600 497 3,29,600 497 0.00 3,29,600

RAM KUMAR
SHEOKAND
Any Other
(specify)
Bodies
Corporate
GUINESS
SECURITIES 1 230800 2,30,800 3.48 2,30,800 3.48 0.00 2,30,800
LIMITED
MACRO
COMMODEAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NU HEIGHTS
AGENCY
PRIVATE
LIMITED
PADMAWATI
REALCON
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Clearing
Members
Foreign
Nationals
HUF 26 80800 80,800 1.22 80,800 1.22 0.00 80,800

0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 666400 6,66,400 10.05 6,66,400 10.05 0.00 6,66,400

1 188800 1,88,800 2.85 1,88,800 2.85 0.00 1,88,800

43 994471 9,94,471 14.99 9,94,471 14.99 0.00 9,94,471

7 895200 8,95,200 13.50 8,95,200 13.50 0.00 8,95,200

1 70000 70,000 1.06 70,000 1.06 0.00 70,000

1 301600 3,01,600 4.55 3,01,600 4.55 0.00 3,01,600

1 226400 2,26,400 3.41 2,26,400 3.41 0.00 2,26,400

6 14471 14,471 0.22 14,471 0.22 0.00 14,471

4 4000 4,000 0.06 4,000 0.06 0.00 4,000


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Sub Total B3 327 2000000 20,00,000 30.15  20,00,000 30.15 0.00 20,00,000
B=B1+B2+B3 327 2000000 20,00,000 30.15  20,00,000 30.15 0.00 20,00,000

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Waa Solar Ltd

Scrip Code : 541445

C1)
Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

Quarter ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

0.00

0.00


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html



