# **Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: September 2020**

#### Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

### Summary statement holding of specified securities

	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares		l pled
Category of shareholder							No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No
(A) Promoter									
& Promoter Group	7	46,33,382	46,33,382	69.85	46,33,382	69.85	13,50,000	29.14	35,2
(B) Public	327	20,00,000	20,00,000	30.15	20,00,000	30.15		0.00	
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	334	66,33,382	66,33,382	100.00	66,33,382	100.00	13,50,000	20.35	35,2

#### Shareholding Pattern

#### Waa Solar Ltd

Scrip Code: 541445 Quarter Ending: September 2020

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a %	Number of in sha No.(a)		Number o pledge otherv encuml No.(a)	ed or vise	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
				of (A+B+C2)		held(b)		held(b)	
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2,54,004	2,54,004	3.83		0.00		0.00	2,54,004
MANJU ASHOK KHURANA	1	8,342	8,342	0.13		0.00		0.00	8,342
AMIT ASHOK KHURANA	1	2,37,190	2,37,190	3.58		0.00		0.00	2,37,190
ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA	1	8,454	8,454	0.13		0.00		0.00	8,454
KHURANA NEELAKSHI AMIT	1	18	18	0.00		0.00		0.00	18
Any Other (specify)	3	43,79,378	43,79,378	66.02	13,50,000	30.83	35,21,390	80.41	43,79,378
Arman Amit Trust- in the name of trustee ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA	1	7,44,912	7,44,912	11.23		0.00		0.00	7,44,912
Madhav Ashok Trust- in the name of trustee- ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA	1	1,13,076	1,13,076	1.70		0.00		0.00	1,13,076
MADHAV POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	1	35,21,390	35,21,390	53.09	13,50,000	38.34	35,21,390	100.00	35,21,390
Sub Total A1	7	46,33,382	46,33,382	69.85	13,50,000	29.14	35,21,390	76.00	46,33,382
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	7	46,33,382	46,33,382	69.85	13,50,000	29.14	35,21,390	76.00	46,33,382

## Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

#### Waa Solar Ltd

Scrip Code: 541445 Quarter ending: September 2020

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares As a % of total (a) Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
B3) Non-	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Institutions Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs Individual share	276	339129	3,39,129	5.11	3,39,129	5.11	0.00	3,39,129
capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	8	666400	6,66,400	10.05	6,66,400	10.05	0.00	6,66,400
KUBEIR KHERA	1	329600	3,29,600	4.97	3,29,600	4.97	0.00	3,29,600
RAM KUMAR SHEOKAND	1	188800	1,88,800	2.85	1,88,800	2.85	0.00	1,88,800
Any Other (specify)	43	994471	9,94,471	14.99	9,94,471	14.99	0.00	9,94,471
Bodies	7	895200	8,95,200	13.50	8,95,200	13.50	0.00	8,95,200
Corporate GUINESS								
SECURITIES LIMITED	1	230800	2,30,800	3.48	2,30,800	3.48	0.00	2,30,800
MACRO COMMODEAL PRIVATE LIMITED	1	70000	70,000	1.06	70,000	1.06	0.00	70,000
NU HEIGHTS AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	1	301600	3,01,600	4.55	3,01,600	4.55	0.00	3,01,600
PADMAWATI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	1	226400	2,26,400	3.41	2,26,400	3.41	0.00	2,26,400
Clearing Members	6	14471	14,471	0.22	14,471	0.22	0.00	14,471
Foreign Nationals	4	4000	4,000	0.06	4,000	0.06	0.00	4,000
HUF	26	80800	80,800	1.22	80,800	1.22	0.00	80,800

Sub Total B3	327	2000000	20,00,000	30.15	20,00,000	30.15	0.00	20,00,000
B=B1+B2+B3	327	2000000	20,00,000	30.15	20,00,000	30.15	0.00	20,00,000

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):



# Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

# Waa Solar Ltd

Scrip Code: 541445 Quarter ending: September 2020

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of Locked in shares(XII) As a % of No total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder C2) Employee Benefit Trust Note	0	0		0.00	0.00	